Sportart:
Sekretaer:

Nr.

O~NO U WNE

Vorrunde

Team-Name

Lindenhof Darter
Gemischte Tite
Saki’s Pub

DC Gremlins

The Flying Matacos
DC Mjélnir
Firestorm 2.0

Dart
Peter Glasneck
Dickswall 18, 45468 Milheim an der Ruhr

Klasse: B

SPIELFREI

Runde Sp. Heim-Team

1

A WN PR

0 ~NO Ol

Lindenhof Darter
Saki’s Pub

The Flying Matacos
Firestorm 2.0

DC Gremlins
Gemischte Tiite
DC MjdInir
SPIELFREI

The Flying Matacos
SPIELFREI
Lindenhof Darter
Saki’s Pub

Firestorm 2.0
DC Mj6Inir

DC Gremlins
Lindenhof Darter

Gemischte Tite
SPIELFREI

The Flying Matacos
Saki's Pub

DC Mj6Inir

DC Gremlins
SPIELFREI
Lindenhof Darter

Gemischte Tiite
DC Mj6Inir
Saki’s Pub
Firestorm 2.0

Gaststaette

Gaststatte Lindenhof
Gaststatte Lindenhof
Saki’s Pub

Saki’s Pub

Gaststatte Kurzes Eck
Zur Borse "Bei Sakis"
Zum Schragen Eck

Spielplan
Mulheimer - B - 01

Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2024

Tel: 0208-421166
Handy: 0175-7524777

Strasse

Lindenstr. 68
Lindenstr. 68

StraBburger Str. 211
StraBburger Str. 211

Marienstr.52
Finanzstr. 6
Klopstockstr. 25

Gast-Team

Gemischte Tte
DC Gremlins
DC Mj6Inir
SPIELFREI

Lindenhof Darter
Saki’s Pub
Firestorm 2.0

The Flying Matacos

Gemischte Tite
DC Gremlins
DC Mj6lnir
Firestorm 2.0

Gemischte Tlte
Saki's Pub

The Flying Matacos
SPIELFREI

DC Gremlins

DC MjdInir
Firestorm 2.0
Lindenhof Darter

Gemischte Tlte
Firestorm 2.0
Saki’s Pub

The Flying Matacos

SPIELFREI

DC Gremlins

The Flying Matacos
Lindenhof Darter

PLZ

45478
45478
46045
46045
45307
46145
45468

Datum:
Fax:
eMail:

Ort

P

—

13.08.2024

dsab-vfs.de

mhedart@t-online.de

Milheim an der Ruhr
Milheim an der Ruhr
Oberhausen
Oberhausen

Essen

Oberhausen
Milheim an der Ruhr

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

Termin

27.08.2024
27.08.2024
27.08.2024
27.08.2024

03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024
03.09.2024

10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024
10.09.2024

24.09.2024
24.09.2024
24.09.2024
24.09.2024

01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024
01.10.2024

08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024
08.10.2024

15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024
15.10.2024

Telefon

0178/9179552
0178/9179552
0201-45879290

0208-472768

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

29
30
31
32

Gemischte Tute
DC Gremlins
DC MjdInir
SPIELFREI

Lindenhof Darter
Saki’s Pub
Firestorm 2.0

The Flying Matacos

Gemischte Tiite
DC Gremlins
DC Mj6Inir
Firestorm 2.0

Gemischte Tiite
Saki’s Pub

The Flying Matacos
SPIELFREI

DC Gremlins
DC Mj6Inir
Firestorm 2.0
Lindenhof Darter

Gemischte Tiite
Firestorm 2.0
Saki’s Pub

The Flying Matacos

SPIELFREI

DC Gremlins

The Flying Matacos
Lindenhof Darter

Lindenhof Darter
Saki’s Pub

The Flying Matacos
Firestorm 2.0

DC Gremlins
Gemischte Tite
DC Mj6lnir
SPIELFREI

The Flying Matacos
SPIELFREI
Lindenhof Darter
Saki’s Pub

Firestorm 2.0
DC Mj6lnir

DC Gremlins
Lindenhof Darter

Gemischte Tute
SPIELFREI

The Flying Matacos
Saki's Pub

DC MjdInir

DC Gremlins
SPIELFREI
Lindenhof Darter

Gemischte Tute
DC Mj6lnir
Saki’s Pub
Firestorm 2.0

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024
29.10.2024

05.11.2024
05.11.2024
05.11.2024
05.11.2024

12.11.2024
12.11.2024
12.11.2024
12.11.2024

19.11.2024
19.11.2024
19.11.2024
19.11.2024

03.12.2024
03.12.2024
03.12.2024
03.12.2024

10.12.2024
10.12.2024
10.12.2024
10.12.2024

17.12.2024
17.12.2024
17.12.2024
17.12.2024

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag

Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
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